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Exam Time Table for End Semester Examination Summer 2024

Exam Name: B.Pharm Sem-2 (Regular and Remedial)

Subject
Code

10/06/2024 Monday 1BPH201T

Date Day

Il (HAPII-T) 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM
Pharmaceutical Organic ) .
Chemistry-l (OCI-T) 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM
14/06/2024 Friday 1BPH203T Biochemistry (BCH-T) 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM
18/06/2024 | Tuesday 1BPH204T Pathophysiology (PATHO-T) 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM
Computer Applications in

20/06/2024 | Thursday 1BPH205T Pharmacy Theory (CAP-T) *NUE
Environmental Sciences Theory

12/06/2024 | Wednesday | 1BPH202T

10:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

24/06/2024 Monday 1BPH206T 10:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

(ES-T) *NUE
*NUE-Non University Exam
Exam Name: B.Pharm Sem-1 (Remedial)
Date Day Code- - Subject Name

iGEos | Tussdsy | dBermogy | HooenAnavery and Physiology | 15.00 AM TO 01:00 PM

-1 (HAPI-T)
Pharmaceutical Analysis-| ) )
13/06/2024 | Thursday 1BPH102T (PANAI-T) 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM
19/06/2024 | Wednesday 1BPH103T Pharmaceutics-1 (PCEUI-T) 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

Pharmaceutical Inorganic
Chemistry (IC-T)
Communication Skills (CS-T)

21/06/2024 Friday 1BPH104T 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

25/06/2024 | Tuesday 1BPH105T 10:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

*NUE
oRIOAIA | Wedmaddy| ST || e MatzeNrSEt'CS (MATH-T) | 45.00 AM TO 11:30 AM
*NUE-Non University Exam e
M e
W
. Vimal P. Parmar
Copy to: Controller of Examination
(1) The Provost Dr. Subhash University
(2) The Registrar Junagadh.

(3) Dean (School of Pharmacy)
(4) IT Section

(5) Student Section

(8) Account Section
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